Important Town of Branford phone numbers

Emergency, Medical, Fire, Police
Ambulance
Blackstone Library
Children's Department
Canoe Brook Center
Counseling Center
East Shore District Health Department
Fire Department
First Selectmen's Office
Housing Authority
Police Department
Public Schools & Central Office
Mary T. Murphy Elementary School
John B. Sliney Elementary School
Mary R. Tisko Elementary School
Francis W. Walsh Intermediate School
Branford high School
Pupil Services
Early years Center
Family Resource Center
School Age Child Care Program
Recreation Department
Registrar of Voters
Social Services Department
Town Clerk
Volunteer Services Center
Branford Food Council
Community Dining Room
Harbor Health Services Clothing Bank
Willoughby Wallace Library
Youth Officer, Police
Youth Outreach Worker

911

481-8200
488-1441
481-3997
481-3429
481-4248
481-4233
488-7266
488-8394
481-3194
481-4241
488-7276
483-1832
481-5386
483-1826
488-8317
488-7291
488-5000
315-3540
315-3799
481-5066
488-8304
483-3998
488-5404
488-6305

481-3663
488-9750
483-2643
488-8702
481-4241

481-4248, 623-6809 (cell)



