Important Town of Branford phone numbers

Emergency, Medical, Fire, Police	911
Ambulance	481-8200
Blackstone Library	488-1441
Children's Department	481-3997
Canoe Brook Center	481-3429
Counseling Center	481-4248
East Shore District Health Department	481-4233
Fire Department	488-7266
First Selectmen's Office	488-8394
Housing Authority	481-3194
Police Department	481-4241
Public Schools & Central Office	488-7276
Mary T. Murphy Elementary School	483-1832
John B. Sliney Elementary School	481-5386
Mary R. Tisko Elementary School	483-1826
Francis W. Walsh Intermediate School	488-8317
Branford high School	488-7291
Pupil Services	488-5000
Early years Center	315-3540
Family Resource Center	315-3799
School Age Child Care Program	481-5066
Recreation Department	488-8304
Registrar of Voters	483-3998
Social Services Department	488-5404
Town Clerk	488-6305
Volunteer Services Center	
Branford Food Council	481-3663
Community Dining Room	488-9750
Harbor Health Services Clothing Bank	483-2643
Willoughby Wallace Library	488-8702
Youth Officer, Police	481-4241
Youth Outreach Worker	481-4248, 623-6809 (cell)